
YEARl 

Course# 

NURS6000 
NURS 6010 
NURS6020 
NURS 7020 
NURS 7030 
NURS 7200 
NURS 7210 
NURS 7220 

Course# 

NURS 7350 
NURS6040 
NURS 7040 
NURS 7230 
NURS 7240 
NURS 7250 
NURS 7295 
NURS 7335 
NURS 7340 

NURS 6050 
NURS6060 
NURS 7280 
NURS 7290 
NURS 7295 
NURS7060 

NURS 7330 

WOMEN'S HEALTH NURSE PRACTITIONER (WHNP} SPECIAL TY 

FALL 

Course Title 

Advanced Health Assessment 
Advanced Pathophysiology 
Advanced Pharmacology 
Primary Care IA 
Primary Care 1B 
Women's Health I 
Women's Health II 
Women's Health 1/11 Clinical Preparation 

SPRING 

Mental health Care Provision for the Midwife and WHNP 
tatistics & Research for Evidence-based Practice Nursing 

Primary Care II 
omen's Health Ill 
omen's Health IV 
omen's Health Ill/IV Clinical Conference 
omen's Health Ill/IV Outpatient Clinical 
omen's Health Primary Care Clinical 

!Midwifery & Women's Health Pharmacology

ransitions to Professional Practice 

omen's Health V Clinical Conference 
omen's Health Outpatient Clinical 

!Primary Care Illa

Integration of Women's Healthcare 

Credits 

3 
3 
2 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
Term Total 13 

Credits 

2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 

2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 

Term Total 

Clinical Hours 

Clinical Hours 

135 

90 

135 

240 

240 

Total Program 46 600 


